



HIRING EVENT

| LEGEND FITNESS°

Thursday, August 26th, 2021 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. <u>and</u>

Tuesday, August 31st, 2021 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

American Job Center 2700 Middlebrook Pike, # 100 Knoxville, TN 37921

For more information, see the below Job Order at www.jobs4TN.gov

Warehouse Associate - # 1039954

The fitness industry is a constantly growing business, with scores of manufacturers making thousands of products. Even among those numbers, Legend Fitness stands proudly above, building the strongest, most reasonably-priced, American-made equipment in the industry. Our mission is to continue to provide exceptional strength, fitness, and athletic performance equipment to the international market. Scroll down for a look at Legend through the years.

Since 1977, Legend Fitness has manufactured commercial-grade strength and fitness equipment. All Legend Fitness equipment is built at our facility in Knoxville, Tennessee not unloaded from a ship on the coast. From the simplest plate holder to the towering Pro Series Power Cage, our standards of detail and quality can be seen in every weld and powder-coated finish.

We are proud to say that we're not the only ones who feel that way. From professional and collegiate sports teams to government agencies and health clubs, our commercial-grade equipment can be found all over the world helping athletes and average folks to forge themselves into something stronger and fitter than yesterday. Legend Fitness offers the most personalization options on the market, along with the most standard color options, making it easy to design equipment that looks right at home alongside your team or brand. Our facility design experts can work with you to develop a safe, smooth-flowing workout center suited to your needs. And since we are partnered with the best flooring, cardio, and fitness accessories companies in the world, we function as a one-stop-shop and can build your facility from the ground up.



Dress Professionally



Bring copies of your resume



View available jobs on Jobs4TN.gov

American Job Center

Tennessee is not responsible for the participation of any advertised employers at our hiring and resource events. We solicit their participation in good faith that they may attend but acknowledge that unexpected events occur, which may prevent their attendance.